	 CINCH STRAP - With End Grommet
 	 SPEEDTECH	 STANDARD				    MAXIMUM BUNDLE	 MIN. TENSIL	 END “TIP”
	 PART NUMBER	 COLORS	 W	 L	 L2	 DIAMETER	 LOOP	 STYLE
	 SWD.75X10XX-EG	 Black 	 3/4"	 10"	 2.25"	 1.90"	 50 LBS	 RADIUS
	 SWD.75X16XX-EG	 Black 	 3/4"	 16"	 3.25"	 3.82"	 50 LBS	 RADIUS
	 SWD1X12XX-EG	 Black & Orange	 1"	 12"	 3"	 2.55"	 50 LBS	 RADIUS
	 SWD1X15XX-EG	 Black & Orange	 1"	 15"	 3"	 3.50"	 50 LBS	 RADIUS
	 SWD1X18XX-EG	 Black & Orange	 1"	 18"	 3"	 4.50"	 50 LBS	 RADIUS
	 SWD1X20XX-EG	 Black & Orange	 1"	 20"	 3"	 5.10"	 50 LBS	 RADIUS
	 SWD1X24XX-EG	 Black & Orange	 1"	 24"	 3"	 6.40"	 50 LBS	 RADIUS
	 Sizes are Approximate and For Reference Only / Contact Speedtech for other Colors and Sizes; Minimums Apply
NOTES:
-  �Visit www.SpeedtechInternational.com to confirm if there are revisions
to this drawing.